COMPACT
SCP
Product Brochure
Available for next day delivery with ELTA SELECT
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request.
Tel: 01384 275800            Fax: 01384 275810            Email: bs@eltafans.co.uk            Visit: eltaselect.com            Twitter: @eltafans 2
COMPACT SCP

Tel: 01384 275800            Fax: 01384 275810            Email: bs@eltafans.co.uk            Visit: eltaselect.com            Twitter: @eltafans 5
4-HOLES 10 DIA
550mm LENGTH OF 20mm FLEXIBLE
CONDUIT COMPLETE WITH TERMINAL BOX
MOUNTING FACE
D
E CTS
BA C
F G
H
Dimensional Data
Product Code A B C D E F G H
Weight
kg
1PH 3PH
SCP250/4-1AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15 5 -
SCP250/4-3AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15 - 7
SCP315/4-1AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15 6 -
SCP315/4-3AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15 - 7
SCP350/4-1AC 350 361 395 485 435 95 75 15 6 -
SCP350/4-3AC 350 361 395 485 435 95 75 15 - 8
SCP400/4-3AC 400 411 450 540 490 97 95 15 - 13
SCP450/4-3AC 450 461 500 575 535 95 95 15 - 14
SCP450/4B-3AC 450 461 500 575 535 95 90 15 - 14
SCP500/4-1AC 500 512 560 655 615 89 90 15 16 -
SCP500/4-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15 - 20
SCP500/6-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15 - 20
SCP560/4-1AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 24 -
SCP560/4-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 - 24
SCP560/6-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 141 100 20 - 24
SCP630/4-1AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 24 -
SCP630/4-3AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 - 30
SCP630/6-3AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 - 30
SCP710/4/6-3AC 710 725 765 850 810 143 103 27 - 30
SCP710/6/8-3AC 710 725 765 850 810 143 103 27 - 30
SCP800/6/8-3AC 800 817 880 973 910 146 105 28 - 36
COMPACT SCP
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request.